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BB
A

A

+/-0.000 /
77.170 NHN-0.180 /

76.99 NHN

ca.-0.755

ca.-1.075

-2.500

+/-0.000 /
77.170 NHN

+2.850 /
80.02 NHN

+5.650

-1.940

T30,
dsrd,

EMF,
IR

F90

KG

EG

1.OG

Kriechkeller

Schnitt A-A

"a" Ergänzungen am Schnitt A-A und Schnitt B-B neu

4"a"

ZEICHNER:

ENTWURFSBEARBEITER:

ENTWURFSVERFASSER:

halle saale

BEZEICHNUNG:

PROJEKT / OBJEKT:

FB 24  Immobilien

BLATT- NR:

DATUM:

MASZSTAB:

Grundschule Rosa Luxemburg
Haflingerstr. 13, 06124 Halle

Brandschutzgrundsicherung

Schnitt A-A, Schnitt B-B

1:100

02/2017

Fritsche

Märten

Märten

+5.650

OK Antritt 
Treppe
 -0.280 /
 76.89 NHN

 OK Gelände
 -0.190 /
 76.98 NHN

OK Podest
+2.810 / 
79.98 NHN

+2.830
+2.850 /
80.020 NHN

+2.820 /
79.990 NHN

-2.500

+2.840

+/-0.000 /
77.170 NHN

rd,
EMF,
IR

rd,
EMF,
IR

T30
rd
ss

T30
rd
ss

rd,
EMF,
IR

Schnitt B-B

lokales +/- 0.000 entspricht 77.170 m über NHN

1.OG

EG

KG

HAD65085
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
Anlage 5: Schnitt A-A, B-B


